
SULLIVAN	BUSES	HERTFORDSHIRE	
CHRISTMAS	AND	NEW	YEAR	SERVICES	

ROUTES	306,	398	&	B3	

Saturday 23rd December Saturday services 
Sunday 24th December 
(Christmas Eve) 

Sunday service (306 only) 

Monday 25th December 
(Christmas Day) 

No service 

Tuesday 26th December Sunday service (306 only) 
Wednesday 27th December Saturday services 
Thursday 28th December Saturday services 
Friday 29th December Saturday services 
Saturday 30th December Saturday services 
Sunday 31st December 
(New Year’s Eve) 

Sunday service (306 only) 

Monday 1st January 
(New Year’s Day) 

Sunday service (306 only) 

Tuesday 2nd January Monday to Friday (school 
holiday schedule)* 

Wednesday 3rd January Monday to Friday (school 
holiday schedule)* 

Thursday 4th January Monday to Friday (schoolday 
schedule)* 

Friday 5th January Monday to Friday (schoolday 
schedule)* 

IMPORTANT: On Boxing Day Tuesday 26th December 
route 306 will be operated by a red vintage Routemaster 
bus. The bus is not wheelchair accessible and we will not 
be able to issue season or day tickets. Apologies for any 
disappointment or inconvenience.  
NOTE: * journeys marked NSch in our timetables will 
operate on the 2nd and 3rd of January and those marked 
Sch will operate on the 4th and 5th January. 

 

We wish all our customers a happy and 
peaceful Christmas and a prosperous 
New Year!  

 


